LOTUS Effect™
call 800.327.6177
Toll-Free: 800.327.6177
Main: 408.982.0110
Fax: 408.982.0529
E-mail: sales_fmg@fmgvacpump.com
FMG Enterprises Inc., 1125 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050

yet backed by an OEM
 Pump Model Type Definition
 Type Type code Covers Controller N2 Heater
 Standard A Type P P
 Standard H Type P P P
 Simple N Type  P
 Simple S Type
 Simple C Type P
Pumping Speed (l/min)
Inlet Pressure (Torr)
3000
2000
1000
0
0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000
FS80
FS160
FS180
60 Hz
50 Hz
call 800.327.6177
Dry Vacuum Pump Models
   Units FS80 FS160 FS180 FS400 FS602 FS902 FS1302 FS1802
 PERFORMANCE
  Pumping Speed L/min 1300/1600 2150/2600 2500/3000 5500/6600 8300/10000 12500/15000 17500/21000 15000/30000
   m3/hr 80/96 130/156 150/180 333/400 500/600 750/900 1050/1260 1500/1800
   cfm 45/57 77/92 88/106 195/235 294/353 441/530 618/742 883/1060
  Ultimate Vacuum Torr 7.50E-03 7.50E-03 7.50E-03 7.50E-03 7.50E-04 7.50E-04 7.50E-04 7.50E-04
   mbar 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.001 0.001 0.001 0.001
 POWER      220v-440v 50/60Hz
   HP 4 6 6 20 4+4 6+4 6+6 6+6
   KW 2.98 4.47 4.47 7.59/9 2.98+2.98 4.47+2.98 4.47+4.47 4.47+4.47
 CONNECTION
  Inlet NW/ISO NW50 NW50 NW50 ISO63 ISO100 ISO100 ISO160 ISO160
  Outlet NW 40 40 40 KF50 40 40 40 40
 WATER
  Flow L/Min 3.7 3.7 3.7 10/15 slm 3.7 3.7 3.7 3.7
  Tempreture C 18-30 18-30 18-30 18/28 18-30 18-30 18-30 18-30
 INSTALLATION
  Weight kg 280 300 320 750 450 520 540 545
  Noise Level dB <68 <70 <70 75 <70 <70 <70 <70
  Operating Temp C 5C-40C 5C-40C 5C-40C  5C-40C 5C-40C 5C-40C 5C-40C
 NITROGEN
  Pressure kg/cm2 0.5-1 0.5-1 0.5-1  0.5-1 0.5-1 0.5-1 0.5-1
  Dilute Flow L/Min 0-60 0-60 0-60  0-60 0-60 0-60 0-60
  Sealing Flow L/min 0-20 0-20 0-20 10 slm 0-20 0-20 0-20 0-20
Typical Operating Pressure in mbar
 Industrial Vacuum Semiconductor Thin Film Deposition Instrumentation Rough Pumps Process Vacuum R&D
 10-2 - 10-6 1 - 10-8 10-3 - 10-8 10-6 - 10-10 >1 >10-2 10-2 - 10-11
FMG-DRY Pump Markets
 Full range Full Range Full Range Full Range PS80, PS160, PS180 PS80, PS160, PS180 PS80, PS160, PS180
 ≤1 - 10-3 ≤1 - 10-3 ≤1 - 10-3 ≤1 - 10-3 ≤1 - 10-2 ≤1 - 10-2 ≤1 - 10-2
 MARKETS MARKETS MARKETS MARKETS MARKETS MARKETS MARKETS
 Air Conditioning Compound Data storage CD/DVD Defect systems for Semi Central Vacuum Beverage Goverment Labs
 Automotive Crystal pulling Field Emission Display Electron Beam systems Medical Ceramics Laboratories
 Electron tubes Etch Glass/Optical Coating Electron microscopes Packaging  Chemical Scientific Research
 Heat treatment MBE Organic LED Gas Analysis Paper handling Food Space Simulation
 Lamps Bulbs MEMS Photovoltaics-Solar Inspection Pick up & conveying Freeze drying Universities
 Laser Technology Process Equip Plasma Display Panels Leak detectors Printing Paper
 Leak detection PVD, CVD Surface coating Mass Spec  Petrochemical
 Metallurgy Silicon  TF Heads Metrology  Pharmaceutical
 Refrigeration TFT-LCD displays  MRI  Plastics
    Nuclear Mag Resolution  Power
    Surface Analysis  Textile
    X-Ray Analysis
call 800.327.6177
Dry Vacuum Pump Models
 Dimensions (mm) A B C D E G H K L M
 FS-80 380 663 552 190 740 814 576 668 105 224
 FS-160 405 678 567 180 837 895 582 645 105 201